SF URBAN PROPERTIES AG CHF9 (REGD)

SF URBAN PROPERTIES AG CHF9 (REGD)
WKN: 3281613

ISIN: CH0032816131

Overview

2024/04/09 17:31:08

Price
93.80 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.85% (-0.80)

CH0032816131
SFPN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

261 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

93.80 CHF (100)
94.40 CHF (200)
93.80 CHF
93.80 CHF
93.80 CHF
94.60 CHF
93.94985 CHF
6,006
564,262.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0032816131&ID_NOTATION=62565066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0032816131&ID_NOTATION=62565066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1b1b2164eee48ec56026089ec73eb7032466778c5c486d4998ca2d08c5c0483&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0425e25f634844dfb&time=1712871919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96a92520cbc6238f472552a212c7760d48d8689c2e2d26bf286c8c6e19461d5a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c03b01f880a9ddc92&time=1712871919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eca414cfdbb1c64977b8692f1b288b509e95f0253a2cbf0bee7057592ec223a5&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc902c286ee468660&time=1712871919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4d3b550562455b3d0659846ee082fe483f584b46e09acebe4f24e1316aff859&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a903ce16a54e040d2&time=1712871919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfea3ea566e9a12c2c0067449a4cd89154923911374daded5d4435aa6daa85a7&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=01503c380496ccf8f&time=1712871919&tool=RSC

SF URBAN PROPERTIES AG CHF9 (REGD)

Details
2024/04/09 17:31:08 Sy
Price 110.00
93.80 CHF
Difference ©  -0.85%(-0.80)
105.00
General attributes ‘
ISIN CH0032816131 ‘
Symbol SFPN too.oo A II
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange | w
Currency CHF 95 00 . M’
Sector Other ' I'hll‘
Security type Stock [ I
Market cap (m) 261 EUR 90.00 I‘\ »
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX H
| Ant
Market data 85.00 v
Bid (Bid size) 93.80 CHF (100) ‘ '
Ask (Ask size) 94.40 CHF (200)
Open 93.80 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 93.80 CHF
Low 93.80 CHF
Close (prev. day) 94.60 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 93.94985 CHF
Volume (pcs) 6,006
Trading volume 564,262.80 Price data
Number of trades 5 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 94.24 CHF (1,774)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 93.19 CHF (1,208)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 91.39 CHF (849)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 88.20 CHF (1,069)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 96.00 CHF (2024/03/26)
Perf (%) +7.20% +4.22% -4.29% YTD Low | date 90.00 CHF (2024/01/04)
Perf (abs.) +6.30 +3.80 -4.20 52 Weeks High | date 96.00 CHF (2024/03/26)
Beta 0.17 0.22 0.23 52 Weeks Low | date 82.50 CHF (2023/10/23)

Volatility 15.20 15.08 19.49
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:31 93.80 CHF 0.56 5)

09
London Stock 2021/06/ 17:35 104.00 CHF 0.03 1
Exchange 11
BX Swiss 2023/09/ 18:00 84.418 CHF 0.00 1

04
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=62565066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407676361

SF URBAN PROPERTIES AG CHF9 (REGD)

Company profile

Company Logo

Swiss Finance & Properity D

Contact Details
SF URBAN PROPERTIES AG

Seefeldstrasse 275 - 8008 Zirich
Telefon: +41-43-344-61-31
Fax: +

E-mail: info@sfurban.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Adrian Chairman of Managing
Schenker Board

Reto Member of Executive
Schnabel Committee

Board of directors

Anja Romer

Hans-Peter
Bauer

Andreas
Hammerl

Carolin
Schmiser

Alexander
Vogele

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@sfurban.ch
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